

## PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 45027466

---

Data publicarii	02.03.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.087,33 RON - 1.087,33 RON

---

Descriere: e TONER SAMSUNG ML1910 COMP MLTD1052 2 116.81 233.62 TONER SAMSUNG M2020 MLT D111 L COMP 2 100.00 200.00 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80G BASIC,HAPPY 20 12.60 251.93 CAPSE HZ 24/6 10 1.26 12.61 CAPSATOR DL 0622 2 7.57 15.13 CREION CORECTOR MILAN 4 4.62 18.49 FLUID CORECTOR CU BURETE TIPP-EX 4 4.62 18.49 PERFORATOR NOKI STD 20COLI P817 2 11.68 23.36 REGISTRU A5 100F 5 4.96 24.79 FOLII DOCUMENT A4 NOKI, 100/SET 1 6.30 6.30 PLIC C4 229X324MM OFF. 80 GR SILICONAT 10/SET 1 4.12 4.12 ORDIN DEPLASARE 1 4.20 4.20 PERMANENT MARKER SCHNEIDER 130 8 2.94 23.53 MARKER CD DACO 2CAPETE 5 2.52 12.61 ROLLER FRIXION ALBASTRU 3 10.00 30.00 PIX CU GEL HZ JELLY 0.7MM 6 1.26 7.56 CD VERBATIM 10/CAKE 1 11.34 11.34 DVD VERBATIM 10/CAKE 1 13.45 13.45 CAPSATOR KANGARO 24/6 25COLI TRENDY 45 NEGRU 1 10.00 10.00 TONER SAMSUNG MLT D116L COMP 1 91.60 91.60 STILOU SCHNEIDER EASY ALBASTRU 2 10.84 21.68 DECAPSATOR DACO 25 2.10 52.52

---